
Connetquot Invitational

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 497.50 Morgan Cassidy Connetquot

1 1.7 1M 8 8 7 5 7½ 7½ 8½ 23.00 39.10 39.10 1201A

2 2.3 1M 6½ 5½ 6 6 7 5½ 7 18.50 42.55 81.65 2203B

3 1.7 1M 9 9 7½ 8½ 7 9 9½ 26.50 45.05 126.70 1103B

4 2.3 1M 8 8½ 7½ 8 8 6½ 8 24.00 55.20 181.90 1104B

5 2.3 1M 7 7 7 6½ 7½ 7 7½ 21.00 48.30 230.20 15223D

6 1.5 1M 9 9½ 8½ 9 7½ 9 9 27.00 40.50 270.70 1401B

7 2.2 1M 6½ 8½ 8½ 7½ 8½ 8½ 8 25.00 55.00 325.70 1403C

8 1.8 1M 7½ 9 8½ 8½ 7½ 8 9 25.00 45.00 370.70 1301A

9 2.1 1M 6 7½ 7½ 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 19.00 39.90 410.60 1303C

10 1.9 1M 7½ 8 8½ 7½ 7½ 9 7 23.00 43.70 454.30 15122D

11 2.7 1M 6 5 7½ 4½ 6½ 4½ 5 16.00 43.20 497.50 15225D

2 485.35 Kelsey Kreuscher Connetquot

1 1.7 1M 8½ 7 6½ 7½ 8 9 6½ 22.50 38.25 38.25 2201A

2 2.3 1M 7½ 6 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 19.50 44.85 83.10 1203B

3 1.5 1M 9 7½ 7½ 8½ 7½ 9 8½ 24.50 36.75 119.85 2401B

4 2.2 1M 7 7 8 5 6½ 6½ 7 20.50 45.10 164.95 2403C

5 2.3 1M 7½ 8 7½ 7 8 7 6½ 22.00 50.60 215.55 25223D

6 1.8 1M 8 8 8 7½ 7½ 8 7½ 23.50 42.30 257.85 2301A

7 2.1 1M 6½ 7½ 7½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 7 20.00 42.00 299.85 2303C

8 1.7 1M 9 8 8 7½ 8½ 9 8½ 25.00 42.50 342.35 2103B

9 2.3 1M 6 7 8½ 8 8 6 7½ 22.50 51.75 394.10 2104B

10 1.9 1M 7½ 8 6½ 7½ 8 7 7 22.00 41.80 435.90 25122D

11 2.3 1M 6½ 8 7 7 7½ 6½ 7½ 21.50 49.45 485.35 25124D

3 420.70 Lara Booth Alam Connetquot

1 1.8 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 19.50 35.10 35.10 3301A

2 2.1 1M 2½ 2½ 4 2½ 3 2½ 4 8.00 16.80 51.90 4303C

3 1.5 1M 8 8 7½ 7½ 8 8½ 9 24.00 36.00 87.90 4401B

4 2.3 1M 4½ 8 7 6 7½ 5 6½ 19.50 44.85 132.75 4104B

5 2.2 1M 4 4 5 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 14.50 31.90 164.65 45132D

6 1.7 1M 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 9 6½ 9 22.50 38.25 202.90 4201A

7 2.3 1M 5½ 7 5½ 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 19.00 43.70 246.60 3203B

8 1.9 1M 7½ 7½ 7 7½ 8 7½ 7½ 22.50 42.75 289.35 35122D

9 1.7 1M 7 6½ 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 8 20.50 34.85 324.20 3103B

10 2.2 1M 8 7½ 8½ 6½ 9 7½ 8½ 24.00 52.80 377.00 3403C

11 2.3 1M 7 7 7 5½ 6 5½ 6 19.00 43.70 420.70 35223D

4 383.70 Jessica Magee Hauppauge-Smithtown

1 1.7 1M 7 6½ 5½ 6½ 7 6½ 7½ 20.00 34.00 34.00 4103B

2 2.2 1M 5½ 5 5 4½ 6½ 4½ 5 15.00 33.00 67.00 3104C

3 2.3 1M 5 5½ 5 5 6½ 4½ 4½ 15.00 34.50 101.50 35223D

4 1.8 1M 6½ 7 7 6 6½ 7½ 7 20.50 36.90 138.40 3301A

5 1.7 1M 5½ 8 6 6 5 7 6 18.00 30.60 169.00 3302B

6 1.5 1M 8 9 7½ 8 8½ 8 8 24.00 36.00 205.00 3401B

7 2.2 1M 5 5 6 4½ 5½ 4 4½ 14.50 31.90 236.90 4403C

8 1.7 1M 6½ 8 5½ 6½ 6½ 7½ 7½ 20.50 34.85 271.75 4201A

9 1.7 1M 6½ 7½ 6½ 6 7 6 7 20.00 34.00 305.75 4202A
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4 383.70 Jessica Magee Hauppauge-Smithtown

10 1.9 1M 7½ 7 7½ 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 42.75 348.50 45122D

11 1.6 1M 7½ 7½ 8 7½ 7 7 7 22.00 35.20 383.70 4402C

5 270.45 Ava Stahurski Connetquot

1 1.5 1M 6 5½ 5 5 3½ 6 5 15.50 23.25 23.25 5102B

2 1.5 1M 5 4½ 6½ 5 6 5½ 5 15.50 23.25 46.50 5401B

3 1.6 1M 4½ 4 5½ 3½ 3½ 4 4 12.00 19.20 65.70 5402C

4 1.6 1M 6 6½ 7 5 7½ 5½ 6½ 19.00 30.40 96.10 5103C

5 1.9 1M 3½ 4 5 3½ 4½ 4½ 4 12.50 23.75 119.85 55122D

6 1.8 1M 4 2 5½ 4 5 5 4 13.00 23.40 143.25 5301A

7 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6 8 6½ 5½ 17.50 28.00 171.25 5302C

8 1.7 1M 5 5 6½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 15.50 26.35 197.60 5201A

9 1.7 1M 4½ 5 7½ 5 6½ 5 5 15.00 25.50 223.10 55221D

10 1.3 1M 5 5½ 8 5 7 4 5 15.50 20.15 243.25 5101B

11 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 6½ 6 7 4½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 270.45 5202A
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